
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 

31 
27 
38 

285 
534 
96 

151 
46 
94 

233 
88 
19 

116 
512 
107 
15 
24 
12 
22 

114 
16 

196 
175 
224 

3 
212 

7 
35 
73 
81 

Name 

Melker Jansson Milell 
Alex Stasiak 
Kevin Pentell 
Elliot Spangtoft 
Mads Skov 
Alexander Ruud 
Elias Johansson Åkerlund 
Hampus Holmberg 
Hugo Eklund 
Thindra Ramberg 
Noah Antonsen 
Gustav Christensen 
Leon Larsen 
Matias Kristensen 
Benjamin Poulsen 
Adam Krecskay 
Benjamin Jalmgård 
Christoffer Bengtsson 
Walter Morger 
Simon Karassas 
Alve Strömberg 
Alexander Rogstad 
Viktor Svan 
Oliver Haas 
Fredd Thordin 
Malthe Boe 
Elisia Rosén 
Arvid Johansson 
Tilde Lindberg 
Carl Nellegård 

Best Tm 

43.645 
43.655 
43.708 
43.712 
43.717 
43.762 
43.814 
43.835 
43.836 
43.924 
43.951 
43.953 
43.981 
43.981 
43.983 
43.994 
44.004 
44.030 
44.051 
44.073 
44.079 
44.097 
44.137 
44.161 
44.555 
44.653 
44.752 
45.156 
45.860 
45.919 

Diff 

0.010 
0.063 
0.067 
0.072 
0.117 
0.169 
0.190 
0.191 
0.279 
0.306 
0.308 
0.336 
0.336 
0.338 
0.349 
0.359 
0.385 
0.406 
0.428 
0.434 
0.452 
0.492 
0.516 
0.910 
1.008 
1.107 
1.511 
2.215 
2.274 

In Lap 

12 
12 
11 
6 

12 
11 
12 
12 
9 

11 
10 
7 
8 

11 
9 

10 
11 
10 
8 
9 

10 
6 

11 
13 
12 
11 
11 
7 
8 
3 

Nat/State 

se 
se 
se 
dk 
dk 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
no 
se 
no 
dk 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
no 
se 
dk 
se 
dk 
se 
se 
se 
se 

Comment Club 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
KAK Motorsport ( � ) 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
ASK Hedeland 
Sydsjällands Automobilklub 
Gislaveds Motorklubb 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Wäxjö Motorsällskap 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
KNA Varna 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
NMK Andebu 
GGK 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Wäxjö Motorsällskap 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
KNA Varna 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
SKK 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
SKK 
Gislaveds Motorklubb 
Södertälje Kart Racing Club 
Wäxjö Motorsällskap 
Jönköpings Karting Club 

Sponsor 

AF Competition / MSN Racing Team 

AF Competition 

AF Competition 

Poulsen Motorsport 

Lars-Petter Rogstad 
Perrelli Racing 
OZ Motorsport 

OZ Motorsport 

Sorted on best lap time
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SKCC 5 - Lördag 

OK Junior 

Träning 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:15:08 

KS Klippan 1,002 km 

2025-08-30 08:15 


